Council Decision of 30 March 2009 endorsing the European Air Traffic Management Master Plan of the Single European Sky ATM Research (SESAR) project (2009/320/EC) (revoked)

## **COUNCIL DECISION**

of 30 March 2009

endorsing the European Air Traffic Management Master Plan of the Single European Sky ATM Research (SESAR) project

(2009/320/EC) (revoked)

F1 ....

## **Textual Amendments**

**F1** Decision revoked (31.12.2020) by The Air Traffic Management (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019 (S.I. 2019/459), regs. 1(2), 368; 2020 c. 1, Sch. 5 para. 1(1)

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 30 March 2009 endorsing the European Air Traffic Management Master Plan of the Single European Sky ATM Research (SESAR) project (2009/320/EC) (revoked).